
THAL TENDERS
Home / Tenders / Thal Tenders

<< Back

Description:

TECHNICAL PART FOR EPC CONTRACT FOR REVAMP OF AMMONIA PLANT LINE-I AND LINE-II OF RCF THAL FOR

REDUCTION IN ENERGY COMMERCIAL SECTION

Click here to Download Tender Document 1: T1741766316-2025_RCFL_852128_1.pdf

EnglishScreen Reader Access Skip to Main Content Gaurangshaha

Proj/Amm Revamp/2025/02 Technical Part

Tender Type: Open

Department Thal Tenders

Tender Ref no Proj/Amm Revamp/2025/02 Technical Part

Start Date End Date

12-03-2025 13:28 18-04-2025 12:00

Start Date End Date Corrigendum

06-03-2026

14:44

27-03-2026

12:00

Click to Download Corrigendum Document 1: C1772788470-2025_RCFL_852128_1 Corrigendum

17.pdf

07-03-2026

16:42

28-03-2026

12:00

Click to Download Corrigendum Document 2: C1772881937-corrigendum-4.pdf

07-03-2026

16:50

28-03-2026

12:00

Click to Download Corrigendum Document 3: C1772882444-clarifications along with corr 4.pdf

07/03/2026, 16:51 Rashtriya Chemicals and Fertilizers Limited

https://www.rcfltd.com/tender/thal-tenders-1/8591 1/2

https://www.facebook.com/rcfkisanmanch/
https://twitter.com/rcfkisanmanch/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCIIf-bQkylHWrniCz3lzMPA/featured
https://www.rcfltd.com/
https://www.rcfltd.com/
https://www.rcfltd.com/
https://www.rcfltd.com/tender/thal-tenders-1
https://www.rcfltd.com/public/storage/tenders/T1741766316-2025_RCFL_852128_1.pdf
https://www.rcfltd.com/settheme/Green
https://www.rcfltd.com/settheme/Blue
https://www.rcfltd.com/settheme/Orange
https://www.rcfltd.com/screen/reader
javascript:void(0)
https://www.rcfltd.com/public/storage/tenders/corrigendum/C1772788470-2025_RCFL_852128_1%20Corrigendum%2017.pdf
https://www.rcfltd.com/public/storage/tenders/corrigendum/C1772788470-2025_RCFL_852128_1%20Corrigendum%2017.pdf
https://www.rcfltd.com/public/storage/tenders/corrigendum/C1772881937-corrigendum-4.pdf
https://www.rcfltd.com/public/storage/tenders/corrigendum/C1772882444-clarifications%20along%20with%20corr%204.pdf


CIN: L24110MH1978GOI020185

Rashtriya Chemicals and Fertilizers Limited © 2019

Visitor Counter: 200478

07/03/2026, 16:51 Rashtriya Chemicals and Fertilizers Limited

https://www.rcfltd.com/tender/thal-tenders-1/8591 2/2

https://eci.gov.in/
https://eci.gov.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/
https://swachhbharat.mygov.in/
https://swachhbharat.mygov.in/
http://www.makeinindia.com/home
http://www.makeinindia.com/home
http://fert.nic.in/
http://fert.nic.in/
https://www.india.gov.in/
https://www.india.gov.in/
http://mahilaehaat-rmk.gov.in/en/
http://mahilaehaat-rmk.gov.in/en/

