



राष्ट्रीय केमिकल्स एण्ड फर्टिलाइज़र्स लिमिटेड

Rashtriya Chemicals and Fertilizers Limited

THAL TENDERS

[Home](#) / [Tenders](#) / Thal Tenders

<< Back

Proj/Amm Revamp/2025/02 Technical Part

Tender Type:	Open
Department	Thal Tenders
Tender Ref no	Proj/Amm Revamp/2025/02 Technical Part

Start Date	End Date
12-03-2025 13:28	18-04-2025 12:00

Description:

TECHNICAL PART FOR EPC CONTRACT FOR REVAMP OF AMMONIA PLANT LINE-I AND LINE-II OF RCF THAL FOR REDUCTION IN ENERGY COMMERCIAL SECTION

[Click here to Download Tender Document 1: T1741766316-2025_RCFL_852128_1.pdf](#)

Start Date	End Date	Corrigendum
06-03-2026 14:44	27-03-2026 12:00	Click to Download Corrigendum Document 1: C1772788470-2025_RCFL_852128_1 Corrigendum 17.pdf
07-03-2026 16:42	28-03-2026 12:00	Click to Download Corrigendum Document 2: C1772881937-corrigendum-4.pdf
07-03-2026 16:50	28-03-2026 12:00	Click to Download Corrigendum Document 3: C1772882444-clarifications along with corr 4.pdf



CIN: L24110MH1978GOI020185

Rashtriya Chemicals and Fertilizers Limited © 2019

Visitor Counter: 200478